

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE KATY MANOR SOUTH LIFT STATION
TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 495
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J.
HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
FEBRUARY 19, 2019
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
L. MARTINEZ
FEBRUARY 19, 2019
1750-3209 (9.2)

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID INCL. ALTERNATE 1
1) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$529,831.00	\$530,631.00
2) C4 PARTNERS, LLC	\$549,822.00	\$553,571.00
3) SJ SERVICES, LLC	\$551,907.00	\$553,907.00
4) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LTD. BY PB, LLC; ITS GENERAL PARTNER	\$593,669.00	\$596,669.00
5) T & C CONSTRUCTION, LTD.	\$637,757.00	\$638,757.00

CALENDAR DAYS - 180/200



I, Micheal Wang, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE KATY MANOR SOUTH LIFT STATION
 TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 495
 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J.
 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 L. MARTINEZ
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 1750-3209 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		2) C4 PARTNERS, LLC		3) 5J SERVICES, LLC	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
23.	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WORK IN STOCKDICK SCHOOL ROAD, ROAD R.O.W., COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
24.	8" PIPE BOLLARD, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$855.00	\$6,840.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
25.	TYPE "A" INLET, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,901.00	\$3,802.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
26.	DRAINAGE SWALE, (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	57	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$16.00	\$912.00	\$10.00	\$570.00
27.	NEW 100A 480V SERVICE COMPLETE WITH METER DISCONNECT, METER, FUSED DISCONNECT, AND ALL ASSOCIATED CONDUIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$43,062.00	\$43,062.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
28.	50 KW DIESEL GENERATOR, UL LISTED SUB-GRADE FUEL TANK WITH INITIAL FILL OF FUEL, 100A AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH, AND ASSOCIATED CONDUIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,002.00	\$35,002.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
29.	DUPLEX LIFT STATION CONTROL PANEL WITH POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAPACITOR, TRANSDUCERS AND CONTROLS PER CITY OF HOUSTON ETJ REQUIREMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,485.00	\$1,485.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
30.	ALLOWANCE FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICE PROVIDER. EXACT AMOUNT WILL BE REIMBURSED TO CONTRACTOR UPON SUBMITTAL OF INVOICE FROM ELECTRICAL SERVICE PROVIDER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
SUBTOTAL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS					\$512,176.00		\$533,471.00		\$533,100.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS									
1.	DEWATERING FOR STRUCTURE, AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
2.	DEWATERING OF LINE WORK (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	241	\$25.00	\$6,025.00	\$25.00	\$6,025.00	\$25.00	\$6,025.00
3.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND, (1.5 SACKS OF CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD CEMENT STABILIZED SAND), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	20	\$27.00	\$540.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
4.	EXTRA 7" CONCRETE ACCESS ROAD WITH 8" LIME OR CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$68.00	\$2,040.00	\$75.20	\$2,256.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00
5.	EXTRA 4,000 PSI CONCRETE WITH REINFORCING STEEL, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
6.	HYDROMULCH SEEDING OF PROJECT SITE, AND ALL DISTURBED AREAS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	0.5	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00
7.	CONTROL OF SURFACE WATER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
8.	EXTRA COST OF UTILITY WET SAND CONSTRUCTION AS PER CITY OF HOUSTON, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	108	\$15.00	\$1,620.00	\$27.50	\$2,970.00	\$20.00	\$2,160.00
9.	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10.	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, INCLUDING ADMINISTRATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL AS REQUIRED BY THE PLANS AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, TO BE MAINTAINED UNTIL CONTRACTORS NOTICE OF TERMINATION IS SUBMITTED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11.	FILTER FABRIC FENCE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	260	\$2.00	\$520.00	\$2.50	\$650.00	\$3.00	\$780.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE KATY MANOR SOUTH LIFT STATION
 TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 495
 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J.
 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 L. MARTINEZ
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 1750-3209 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		2) C4 PARTNERS, LLC		3) 5J SERVICES, LLC	
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
12. INLET PROTECTION BARRIERS, (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$385.00	\$770.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$17,655.00		\$16,351.00		\$18,807.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS								
1. 37 FOOT LONG, 24" RCP DRIVEWAY CULVERT WITH 3:1 SAFETY END TREATMENTS, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$7,290.00	\$7,290.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS				\$5,800.00		\$7,290.00		\$7,000.00
BID SUMMARY								
SUBTOTAL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS				\$512,176.00		\$533,471.00		\$533,100.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$17,655.00		\$16,351.00		\$18,807.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$529,831.00		\$549,822.00		\$551,907.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1								
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$529,831.00		\$549,822.00		\$551,907.00
DEDUCT SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEM NO. 18				(\$5,000.00)		(\$3,541.00)		(\$5,000.00)
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS				\$5,800.00		\$7,290.00		\$7,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$530,631.00		\$553,571.00		\$553,907.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE KATY MANOR SOUTH LIFT STATION
 TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 495
 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J.
 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 L. MARTINEZ
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 1750-3209 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

4) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,
 LTD. BY PB, LLC; ITS GENERAL PARTNER

5) T & C CONSTRUCTION, LTD.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS							
1.	SITE WORK, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SITE GRADING, BROADCAST SEEDING, SITE DRAINAGE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2.	10' CONCRETE WET WELL AND VALVE PAD, INCLUDING ACCESS HATCHES, VENT, AND ALL APPURTENANCES WITH DRAWINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$351,000.00	\$351,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00
3.	15 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH MINIMUM EFFICIENCY OF 60% AT 486 GPM AND 49.0' T.D.H. WITH ONE PUMP RUNNING, INCLUDING DISCHARGE ELBOW, GUIDE RAILS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES FOR PROPOSED PUMPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
4.	SANITARY LIFT STATION AND VALVE PAD PIPING, INCLUDING PIPE, VALVES, FITTINGS, SUPPORTS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
5.	12" AWWA C900, DR 18, SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	95	\$100.00	\$9,500.00	\$500.00	\$47,500.00
6.	16" AWWA C905, DR 18, SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	13	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$600.00	\$7,800.00
7.	8" AWWA C900, FORCE MAIN, DR 18, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING FITTINGS, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	64	\$50.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$3,200.00
8.	24" RCP STORM SEWER, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	71	\$90.00	\$6,390.00	\$120.00	\$8,520.00
9.	STANDARD SANITARY MANHOLE ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES EXCAVATION, BEDDING, BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10.	STANDARD STORM MANHOLE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES EXCAVATION, BEDDING, BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11.	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	172	\$0.50	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$172.00
12.	1" NON-POTABLE WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	32	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$960.00
13.	PROVIDE AND INSTALL NON-FREEZE HOSE BIBB, ALL NECESSARY APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14.	1" NON-POTABLE WATERLINE PLUG OR CONNECT TO EXISTING 1" NON-POTABLE WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15.	8" FORCE MAIN PLUG AND MARKER OR REMOVE EXISTING PLUG AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 8" FORCE MAIN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
16.	12" SANITARY SEWER PLUG AND MARKER OR REMOVE EXISTING PLUG AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 12" SANITARY SEWER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
17.	24" STORM SEWER PLUG AND MARKER OR REMOVE EXISTING PLUG AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 24" STORM SEWER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
18.	37 FOOT LONG, 18" RCP DRIVEWAY CULVERT WITH 3:1 SAFETY END TREATMENTS, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
19.	ASPHALT DRIVEWAY WITH 1-1/2" HMAC SURFACE, 6" (MIN) FLEXIBLE SUBGRADE, 6" (MIN) LIME OR CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE AND CONNECTION TO EXISTING PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	126	\$100.00	\$12,600.00	\$80.00	\$10,080.00
20.	7" CONCRETE ACCESS ROAD INCLUDING 8" LIME OR CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	310	\$70.00	\$21,700.00	\$70.00	\$21,700.00
21.	6" CRUSHED CONCRETE SITE COVER WITH GEOFABRIC (TENSAR TRIAX TX140 OR APPROVED EQUAL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	302	\$20.00	\$6,040.00	\$40.00	\$12,080.00
22.	8 FOOT TALL WOODEN FENCE, INCLUDING 22' DOUBLE SWING ACCESS GATE AND ALL APPURTENANCES, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	261	\$25.00	\$6,525.00	\$40.00	\$10,440.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE KATY MANOR SOUTH LIFT STATION
 TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 495
 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J.
 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 L. MARTINEZ
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 1750-3209 (9.2)

4) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,
 LTD. BY PB, LLC; ITS GENERAL PARTNER

5) T & C CONSTRUCTION, LTD.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
23.	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WORK IN STOCKDICK SCHOOL ROAD, ROAD R.O.W, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
24.	8" PIPE BOLLARD, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
25.	TYPE "A" INLET, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
26.	DRAINAGE SWALE, (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	57	\$6.00	\$342.00	\$10.00	\$570.00
27.	NEW 100A 480V SERVICE COMPLETE WITH METER DISCONNECT, METER, FUSED DISCONNECT, AND ALL ASSOCIATED CONDUIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
28.	50 KW DIESEL GENERATOR, UL LISTED SUB-GRADE FUEL TANK WITH INITIAL FILL OF FUEL, 100A AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH, AND ASSOCIATED CONDUIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$29,152.00	\$29,152.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
29.	DUPLEX LIFT STATION CONTROL PANEL WITH POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAPACITOR, TRANSDUCERS AND CONTROLS PER CITY OF HOUSTON ETJ REQUIREMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
30.	ALLOWANCE FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICE PROVIDER. EXACT AMOUNT WILL BE REIMBURSED TO CONTRACTOR UPON SUBMITTAL OF INVOICE FROM ELECTRICAL SERVICE PROVIDER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
SUBTOTAL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS					\$580,485.00		\$614,922.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS							
1.	DEWATERING FOR STRUCTURE, AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2.	DEWATERING OF LINE WORK (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	241	\$25.00	\$6,025.00	\$25.00	\$6,025.00
3.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND, (1.5 SACKS OF CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD CEMENT STABILIZED SAND), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	20	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
4.	EXTRA 7" CONCRETE ACCESS ROAD WITH 8" LIME OR CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00
5.	EXTRA 4,000 PSI CONCRETE WITH REINFORCING STEEL, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
6.	HYDROMULCH SEEDING OF PROJECT SITE, AND ALL DISTURBED AREAS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	0.5	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
7.	CONTROL OF SURFACE WATER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
8.	EXTRA COST OF UTILITY WET SAND CONSTRUCTION AS PER CITY OF HOUSTON, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	108	\$1.00	\$108.00	\$20.00	\$2,160.00
9.	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10.	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, INCLUDING ADMINISTRATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL AS REQUIRED BY THE PLANS AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, TO BE MAINTAINED UNTIL CONTRACTORS NOTICE OF TERMINATION IS SUBMITTED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
11.	FILTER FABRIC FENCE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	260	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$5.00	\$1,300.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE KATY MANOR SOUTH LIFT STATION
 TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 495
 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J.
 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 L. MARTINEZ
 FEBRUARY 19, 2019
 1750-3209 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

4) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,
 LTD. BY PB, LLC; ITS GENERAL PARTNER

5) T & C CONSTRUCTION, LTD.

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
12. INLET PROTECTION BARRIERS, (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$13,184.00		\$22,835.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS						
1. 37 FOOT LONG, 24" RCP DRIVEWAY CULVERT WITH 3:1 SAFETY END TREATMENTS, AS SHOWN ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS				\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00
BID SUMMARY						
SUBTOTAL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS				\$580,485.00		\$614,922.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$13,184.00		\$22,835.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$593,669.00		\$637,757.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$593,669.00		\$637,757.00
DEDUCT SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEM NO. 18				(\$5,000.00)		(\$7,000.00)
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 ITEMS				\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$596,669.00 *		\$638,757.00